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Full year (applies to members from 1 July 2025)

Technical Society
Grades

Membership
Fees

GST inclusive
Fees

GST exclusive

Asset Management Council 
(AMCouncil)

Apply direct to 
amcouncil.com.au

Australasian Association  
for Engineering in Education 
(AAEE)

Others
Aust/NZ Uni Staff & Post Grad Students

Not registered 
for GST

$60.00
FREE

Australian Cost Engineering 
Society of Australia (ACES)

Member
Member Non-Engineers Australia
Student

$60.50
$71.50
FREE

$55.00
$65.00

FREE

Australian Composite 
Structures Society (ACSS)

Member
Student

$33.00
$16.50

$30.00
$15.00

Australian Society of Defence 
Engineering (ASDE)

Member
Member Non-Engineers Australia
Student
Corporate

$11.00
$16.50
FREE

$550.00

$10.00
$15.00
FREE

$500.00

Australian Earthquake 
Engineering Society (AEES)

Member 
Student 
Retired

$104.50
$66.00
$66.00

$95.00
$60.00
$60.00

Annual membership fees for 
1 July 2025–30 June 2026
2025-26 Technical Societies fees (for members residing outside Australia, rates are GST exempt)

http://amcouncil.com.au
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Full year (applies to members from 1 July 2025)

Technical Society
Grades

Membership
Fees

GST inclusive
Fees

GST exclusive

Australasian Fluid & Thermal 
Engineering Society (AFTES)

Member $16.50 $15.00

Australian Geomechanics 
Society (AGS)

Corporate Member $825.00 $750.00
Professional (EA Member) $198.00 $180.00
Professional (Non‐EA Member) $220.00 $200.00
Graduate - EA Member $99.00 $90.00
Graduate - Non-EA Member $110.00 $100.00
P/Grad full-time student (EA Member) $99.00 $90.00
P/Grad full-time student (non-EA 
Member) $110.00 $100.00

U/Grad F/T Student (conditions apply) FREE FREE
Retired Member FREE FREE
Professional Gold By invitation By invitation
Life member By invitation By invitation

Australian Society for Bulk 
Solids Handling (ASBSH)

Member
Student
Retired
Corporate

$77.00
$22.00
$33.00

$605.00

$70.00
$20.00
$30.00

$550.00

Australian Society for  
Concrete Pavements (ASCP)

Apply direct 
to ASCP 

concretepavements.com.au

Australian Shotcrete Society 
(AuSS)

Member
Student

$33.00
FREE

$30.00
FREE

Australian Tunnelling Society 
(ATS)

Member
First Year Graduate
Student 
Retired Member
Silver Corporate
Gold Corporate
Platinum Sponsorship

$99.00
$49.50

FREE
$49.50

$440.00
$880.00

$4950.00

$90.00
$45.00

FREE
$45.00

$400.00
$800.00

$4500.00

http://concretepavements.com.au
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Full year (applies to members from 1 July 2025)

Technical Society
Grades

Membership
Fees

GST inclusive
Fees

GST exclusive

Australian Particle Technology 
Society (APTS)

Member Engineers Australia
Member Non-Engineers Australia
Student Engineers Australia 
Student Non-Engineers Australia
Retired

$27.50
$44.00
$5.50
$11.00
$11.00

$25.00
$40.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

The Electric Energy Society 
of Australia (EESA)

Apply direct 
to EESA
eesa.asn.au

Electromagnetic Compatibility 
Society (EMC)

Member Engineers Australia
Member Non-Engineers Australia
Student 
Retired
Corporate

EMC is now 
GST free

$100.00
$105.00

FREE
$25.00

$500.00

Industrial Engineers of Australia 
(IEA)

Apply direct 
to IEA

iea.org.au

Materials Australia (MA)

Individual
Individual (overseas)
Retired
Unemployed (apply other)
Student Membership
Graduate
CMat P (apply other)
CMatP Track (apply other)
Standard Company
Premium Company
Premium Plus

$240.00
-

$55.00
N/A

$15.00
$88.00

N/A
N/A

$630.00
$1,260.00
$1,890.00

$218.18
$100.00
$50.00

N/A
$13.64
$80.00

N/A
N/A

$572.73
$1,145.45
$1,718.18

Mining Electrical & Mining 
Mechanical Engineering Society 
(MEMMES)

Member Engineers Australia
Member Non-Engineers Australia
Student 
Retired 
Life Member
Corporate Sponsor

$66.00
$99.00
$22.00
$22.00

FREE
$330.00

$60.00
$90.00
$20.00
$20.00

FREE
$300.00

http://eesa.asn.au
http://iea.org.au
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Full year (applies to members from 1 July 2025)

Technical Society
Grades

Membership
Fees

GST inclusive
Fees

GST exclusive

Mine Subsidence Technology 
Society (MSTS)

Member Engineers Australia 
Member Non-Engineers Australia 
Retired/Student/Unemployed

$44.00
$44.00
$11.00

$40.00
$40.00
$10.00

Railway Technical Society 
of Australia (RTSA)

Member – Australian Resident
Member – Overseas Resident
Graduate
Student 
Retired
Life Member
Corporate Supporter

$93.50
-

$36.50
FREE
FREE

By Invitation
$618.50

$85.00
$68.50
$33.18
FREE 
FREE

By Invitation
$562.27

Red R Australia (RedR) Member $99.00 $90.00

Risk Engineering Society (RES)

Member
Student Full Time
Student Non-Engineers Australia
Retired
Corporate A
Corporate B

$55.00
FREE

$27.50
$27.50

$275.00
$550.00

$50.00
FREE

$25.00
$25.00

$250.00
$500.00

Royal Aeronautical Society 
Australian Division (RaeS)

Affiliate (Open to Australian Residents only) Apply direct to
raes.org.au/membership/

Society of Fire Safety (SFS)
Member
Student Engineers Australia
Student Non-Engineers Australia

$145.00
$22.00
$33.00

$131.82
$20.00
$30.00

Society for Engineering in 
Agriculture (SEAg)

Member 
Student 
Retired

Not registered 
for GST

$20.00
$10.00
$10.00

http://raes.org.au/membership/
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Full year (applies to members from 1 July 2025)

Technical Society
Grades

Membership
Fees

GST inclusive
Fees

GST exclusive

Society for Building Services 
Engineers (SBSE)

Member Not registered 
for GST $36.00

Sustainable Engineering 
Society (SENG)

Member Engineers Australia
Member Non-Engineers Australia
Student
Retired Engineers Australia
Retired Non-Engineers Australia
Corporate Silver (3 nominees)
Corporate Gold (6 nominees)

$55.00
$110.00

FREE
$27.50
$55.00

$450.00
$900.00

$50.00
$100.00

FREE
$25.00
$50.00

$409.00
$818.18

Systems Engineering Society 
of Australia (SESA)

Member Engineers Australia
Member Non-Engineers Australia
Senior Member Engineers Australia
Senior Member Non-Engineers Australia
Student
Early Career Ist Year
Life Member
Silver Corporate Member
Gold Corporate Member

$226.50
$259.50
$128.50
$143.00

FREE
FREE

By invitation
$670.00

$1407.00

$205.91
$235.91
$116.82
$130.00

FREE
FREE

By invitation
$609.09

$1279.09

Transport Australia Society 
(TAs)

Member
Student
Corporate Membership

$66.00
FREE

$550.00

$60.00
FREE

$500.00


